JOGGING FOYER SAINT-FRANCOIS - SALZINNES 1/05/15 CHALLENGE DE LA VILLE DE NAMUR

5.00 km

Place dos NOM Catég. temps temps/km Vitesse
1 534 HOWET FLORIAN SH 00:21:50 04:22 13.74
2 535 PORTETELLE ANTOINE SH 00:21:52 04:22 13.72
3 555 TONNEAUX JEROME SH 00:26:43 05:21 11.23
4 480 THIRAN ROBIN XXX 00:27:22 05:28 10.96
5 741 HENRY MAXIME EH 00:27:24 05:29 10.95
6 690 IANSSENS VINCENT SH 00:27:49 05:34 10.78
7 820 VAN VYVE MARTIN EH 00:27:59 05:36 10.72
8 828 VALERIE PIERRE SH 00:28:09 05:38 10.66
9 427 MILLIER TOM SH 00:28:15 05:39 10.62
10 738 VAN DEN HOVE PAUL EH 00:28:54 05:47 10.38
11 471 LEJEUNE REMI SH 00:29:02 05:48 10.33
12 824 VAN VYVE CLEMENT EH 00:29:33 05:55 10.15
13 486 BAUDOIN MARC V1 00:30:22 06:04 9.88
14 530 RAPPE DOMINIQUE V1 00:30:36 06:07 9.80
15 553 DESPY ARTHUR EH 00:32:05 06:25 9.35
16 405 FRANCOIS GAUTHIER XXX 00:32:12 06:26 9.32
17 399 FRANCOIS THOMAS XXX 00:32:14 06:27 9.31
18 533 SPOIDEN ALAIN V2 00:32:21 06:28 9.27
19 554 DEBOURG BERTRAND SH 00:32:47 06:33 9.15
20 387 GEENS GREGORY SH 00:33:06 06:37 9.06
21 731 PAGE FELICIEN XXX 00:33:17 06:39 9.01
22 547 CLAEYS MICHEL V2 00:33:30 06:42 8.96
23 732 BRICHARD LUCAS EH 00:33:49 06:46 8.87
24 718 MARTENS CHARLOTTE ED 00:33:57 06:47 8.84
25 241 RUYDANT NOE EH 00:34:31 06:54 8.69
26 395 FRANCOIS OLIVIER XXX 00:34:32 06:54 8.69
27 282 PIRON CHARLOTTE ED 00:34:39 06:56 8.66
28 734 HOUGARDY REMI EH 00:35:03 07:01 8.56
29 728 ALEXIS ANTOINE EH 00:35:27 07:05 8.46
30 743 GOFFEN VERONIQUE A2 00:35:34 07:07 8.43
31 549 COMPERE JUSTIN EH 00:35:57 07:11 8.34
32 473 FARVACQUE JAMIE SD 00:36:07 07:13 8.31
33 275 MARTENS ALICE ED 00:36:11 07:14 8.29
34 729 MARTENS FREDERIC V2 00:36:12 07:14 8.29
35 312 CHAPELLE FRANCOIS V1 00:36:27 07:17 8.23
36 451 LIBOIS QUENTIN EH 00:36:28 07:18 8.23
37 285 PIRON GUILLAUME EH 00:36:40 07:20 8.18
38 557 PORTETELLE JULIE SD 00:36:53 07:23 8.13
39 550 MANTELEERS LIESBETH Al 00:37:08 07:26 8.08
40 84 CAUDRON ELISABETH ED 00:37:10 07:26 8.07
41 288 DELVAUX GUILLAUME EH 00:37:30 07:30 8.00
42 391 SCOLLIER JOHANNIE XXX 00:38:08 07:38 7.87
43 311 CHAPELLE MARTIN EH 00:38:18 07:40 7.83
44 414 MATHY JEAN LUC V3 00:38:19 07:40 7.83
45 384 DUCHENE DENIS SH 00:38:50 07:46 7.73
46 546 MATHIEU EVELYNE A2 00:39:27 07:53 7.60
47 380 BEJACIER BENJAMIN EH 00:40:43 08:09 7.37
48 278 LEVAQUE FREDERIQUE Al 00:41:20 08:16 7.26
49 453 LIBOIS AXEL EH 00:41:31 08:18 7.23
50 286 KODRUN LOUIS EH 00:41:32 08:18 7.22
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NOM

PAGE SONIA

BAUDOIN CONSTANCE
BAILLEUX SOPHIE
BEJACIER FABIEN
ANTOINE CARINE
TAVIER GASPARD
PORTETELLE AURELIE
LEGRAIN ANNE

LEFEVRE DANY
CHAPELLE THIBAUT
SILLIARD CLAUDE
VANDERMOLEN ADELE
GREGOIRE CHRISTEL
VAN RIJKEVORSEL THERESE
WAUTHIER MICHEL
LEGROIN PAULINE
ANNET LOUIS

ANNET CLEMENCE
DEVREUX CATHERINE
DELHAISE VANESSA
BULTOT EMILIE

ISTASSE MELANIE
MALREE CELIA

CHIPELLE ANTOINE
WAUTHELET ANNE SOPHIE
DUQUESNE CHRISTELLE
WILLEM BENEDICTE
GUILLAUME M-CHRISTINE
LEONET CARINE

BODART PIERRE
GOUJON GERARD

VAN VYVE THOMAS
DEBORTOLI NICOLAS
CUVELIER SERGE
GUILLAUME PIERRE
BOUCHONVILLE TAE BOK

DUMONT DE CHASSART WAUTHIER

BERNIER CATHERINE
MAHIAT JEREMY
GAUILLERM DAVID
HEBRANT ALEXANDRE
LAMBERT DAVID

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE GILLES
DE SAEDELEER PATRICK

DUMONT DE CHASSART PIERRE FRANCOIS
DUMONT DE CHASSART AUGUSTIN

DELAHAYE TOF
DELHAYE HERVE

WENIN NICOLAS
BIEBUYCK LOUIS
VANQUATHEM ISABELLE
CANTRUINE NICOLAS
MALOTAUX FRANCOIS

Catég.

XXX
ED
SD
V1
SD
EH
XXX
A2
A2
EH
V2
SD
SD
XXX
V2
ED
XXX
XXX
SD
SD
SD
SD
XXX
EH
Al
XXX
Al
A3
A2
V1
XXX
V1
SH
V2
V2
SH
XXX
Al
SH
SH
V1
SH
SH
V3
XXX
XXX
V1
SH
SH
EH
SD
V1
SH

temps

00:41:43
00:41:50
00:41:55
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:44:01
00:44:44
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:46:17
00:47:02
00:47:21
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:54
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:29
00:49:52
00:49:53
00:50:29
00:50:33
00:51:39
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:10
00:53:18
00:54:41
00:55:23
00:55:51
00:57:43
00:58:53
00:59:10
00:59:50
01:00:45
01:01:00
01:01:07
01:01:53
01:01:58
01:02:29
01:02:30
01:04:29
01:05:18
01:05:23
01:06:02
01:06:03
01:06:05
01:06:38
01:06:48
01:06:49
01:07:20
01:08:37
01:08:43

temps/km

08:21
08:22
08:23
08:29
08:29
08:48
08:57
09:02
09:03
09:15
09:24
09:28
09:28
09:29
09:35
09:53
09:54
09:54
09:58
09:59
10:06
10:07
10:20
10:36
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:56
11:05
11:10
11:33
11:47
11:50
11:58
12:09
12:12
12:13
12:23
12:24
12:30
12:30
12:54
13:04
13:05
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:20
13:22
13:22
13:28
13:43
13:45

Vitesse

7.19
7.17
7.16
7.08
7.07
6.82
6.71
6.64
6.63
6.48
6.38
6.34
6.33
6.32
6.26
6.07
6.06
6.06
6.02
6.01
5.94
5.93
5.81
5.66
5.66
5.64
5.63
5.49
5.42
5.37
5.20
5.09
5.07
5.01
4.94
4.92
491
4.85
4.84
4.80
4.80
4.65
4.59
4.59
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.50
4.49
4.49
4.46
4.37
4.37



Place

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

dos

296
95
219
300
290
49
293
295
297
225
66
287
110
48
230
227
93
279
98
228
222
479
218
456
458
176
431
283

NOM

TREFOIS KARL
MESTRE CAROLINE
JADOUL FRANCOIS
LIGOT HUGUES
MELOTTE JM
MALBECQ STEPHANE
LEJEUNE BENOIT
MAROT CAROLINE
DOGA SILVIA
SIDERIUS RUFUS
WILLEMART BERNARD
POURIGNAUX YVES
MAHIAT STEPHANIE
NICOLAS IDE
BIEBUYCK MARTIN
NAMECHE ISABELLE
GILSOUL STEPHANIE
LAMBRECHTS JEREMIE
DUFIEFS MARIE LAURE
CHARLIER CELINE

DE SAEDELEER FRANCOISE

BARE VIRGINIE
DEBERT BENOIT
BAUDOIN VINCIANE
ERNOUX

CHRISTINE HOREVOETS

DUMONT DE CHASSART ALBAN

JEANMART FLORIAN
SEYNAEVE FLORENCE

Catég.

V1
Al
SH
SH
V1
V3
V1
Al
A2
V1
V2
V1
SD
Al
V1
Al
SD
SH
SD
SD
A3
Al
SH
Al
A2
Al
XXX
EH
SD

temps

01:09:05
01:09:08
01:09:54
01:10:00
01:10:55
01:12:43
01:12:44
01:13:09
01:13:14
01:13:39
01:14:31
01:14:58
01:15:12
01:15:59
01:16:00
01:18:22
01:18:23
01:19:59
01:21:38
01:21:43
01:22:08
01:22:10
01:24:35
01:25:08
01:25:09
01:25:55
01:26:05
01:27:17
01:31:36

temps/km

13:49
13:50
13:59
14:00
14:11
14:33
14:33
14:38
14:39
14:44
14:54
15:00
15:02
15:12
15:12
15:40
15:41
16:00
16:20
16:21
16:26
16:26
16:55
17:02
17:02
17:11
17:13
17:27
18:19

Vitesse

4.34
4.34
4.29
4.29
4.23
4.13
4.12
4.10
4.10
4.07
4.03
4.00
3.99
3.95
3.95
3.83
3.83
3.75
3.67
3.67
3.65
3.65
3.55
3.52
3.52
3.49
3.48
3.44
3.28



